
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2020 Second Extraordinary Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on House and Governmental Affairs to
Original House Bill No. 32 by Representative Zeringue

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12 On page 1, line 2, after "restaurants" and before "during" delete "and bars" and insert "and
3 establishments selling alcoholic beverages"4 AMENDMENT NO. 25 On page 1, at the end of line 3, delete "bars" and insert "establishments selling alcoholic
6 beverages"7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 1, line 4, after "subject to" delete "the same" and insert "uniform"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 410 On page 1, at the end of line 7, delete "bars" and insert "establishments selling alcoholic
11 beverages"12 AMENDMENT NO. 513 On page 1, line 9, after "restaurants" delete the remainder of the line and insert "and
14 establishments permitted pursuant to Title 26 of the Louisiana Revised Statutes of 1950 to
15 sell alcoholic beverages on the premises for consumption on the premises shall be subject
16 to uniform"17 AMENDMENT NO. 618 On page 1, at the end of line 12, delete "bars" and insert and insert "establishments selling
19 alcoholic beverages"